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Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Saldos

R$ 451,00

R$ 451,00

R$ 431,00

R$ 451,00

R$2.656,00 R$989,54

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R$ 0,00

R$ 0,00

R$ 393,98

R$ 0,00

Dezembro

Doadores Porcentagem %

R$ 20.322,32

17,93%

Uberlândia - 700

45

0

R$ 441,00 R$ 595,56 0 0

R$ 431,00 R$ 0,00

Mês Entradas Saídas
Ações 

realizadas
Pessoas 

beneficiadas

Janeiro R$ 451,00 R$ - 0 0

Fevereiro R$ 451,00 R$ - 0 0

Março R$ 431,00 R$ 393,98 0 0

Abril R$ 451,00 R$ - 0 0

Maio R$ 441,00 R$ 595,56 2 74

Junho R$ 431,00 R$ - 0 0

Julho R$ 416,00 R$ - 0 0

Agosto R$ 401,00 R$ - 0 0

Setembro R$ 411,00 R$ - 0 0

Outubro R$373,00 R$519,94 3 400

Novembro R$378,00 R$ - 0 0

Dezembro R$383,00 R$ - 3 72

Saldos R$ 5.018,00 R$ 1.509,48 8 546
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